

CS 948/2016

03/02/2016

Pr.:- Plaintiff/ PW-1 with counsel Sh. A. K. Dubey.
Sh. Arun Srivastav, counsel for defendant.

PW-1 cross examined in part. Her further cross examination is deferred.

Be put up for further cross examination of PW-1 on 02/05/2016.

(RAVINDER SINGH)
Addl. District Judge (Shahdara),
Karkardooma, Delhi. 03/02/2016.